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Sean Melton1 536
Orlando Metro

14.800 14.750 16.40015.100 12.70015.000 88.750
14.850 14.650 16.00014.500 13.45014.650 88.100

Prelims
Finals

176.850Combined Total:

Akash Modi2 522
Monmouth

14.850 14.700 15.95014.200 13.35014.650 87.700
14.100 14.550 15.80014.150 11.80014.100 84.500

Prelims
Finals

172.200Combined Total:

Marvin Kimble3 575
Swiss

14.700 14.900 15.35014.900 10.20014.500 84.550
14.750 14.200 15.90015.000 12.70014.200 86.750

Prelims
Finals

171.300Combined Total:

**Dmitri Belanovski4 574
Swiss

15.100 14.500 14.80014.300 12.60014.650 85.950
14.700 14.050 15.00014.350 12.65014.300 85.050

Prelims
Finals

171.000Combined Total:

Timothy Wang5 563
South Coast

13.500 14.650 15.55013.650 12.85014.100 84.300
14.300 14.750 15.35013.800 13.85013.700 85.750

Prelims
Finals

170.050Combined Total:

Yul Moldauer6 405
5280 Club

14.600 14.150 14.80014.300 13.75014.400 86.000
14.200 12.100 14.95013.950 12.85014.450 82.500

Prelims
Finals

168.500Combined Total:

Hunter Justus7T 459
Cypress Academy

14.400 13.900 14.45013.600 12.90013.800 83.050
14.300 13.000 15.40013.800 13.20013.950 83.650

Prelims
Finals

166.700Combined Total:

Kiwan Watts8T 554
River City

14.300 14.450 15.35013.550 12.40014.000 84.050
14.450 12.950 14.90013.600 13.00013.750 82.650

Prelims
Finals

166.700Combined Total:

Allan Bower9 599
Xtreme

13.600 14.200 14.65013.450 13.55013.750 83.200
14.150 14.000 14.90013.150 13.50013.650 83.350

Prelims
Finals

166.550Combined Total:

Andrew Rickly10 506
Hocking Valley

14.100 13.250 15.05014.200 14.00014.450 85.050
13.900 12.650 14.65014.050 13.65012.250 81.150

Prelims
Finals

166.200Combined Total:

Travis Gollott11 597
West Coast

14.550 12.750 15.35012.600 13.00014.000 82.250
15.050 13.300 15.40012.650 13.10013.850 83.350

Prelims
Finals

165.600Combined Total:

Chandler Eggleston12 502
High Point

15.050 13.300 16.30012.500 12.65013.100 82.900
14.950 12.900 15.20012.400 13.15013.500 82.100

Prelims
Finals

165.000Combined Total:

Danny DiBenedetto13 462
Daggett's

14.000 13.500 15.00012.650 12.75013.100 81.000
14.100 12.700 14.90014.000 13.95014.050 83.700

Prelims
Finals

164.700Combined Total:

Lee Grogan14 448
Champions Gym Center

13.950 12.500 16.20013.000 11.85014.000 81.500
14.750 12.950 16.15013.250 12.30013.600 83.000

Prelims
Finals

164.500Combined Total:
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Jacob Dastrup15 422
Arete

14.100 13.700 14.85013.150 12.80014.550 83.150
14.350 13.250 14.55012.900 12.00013.450 80.500

Prelims
Finals

163.650Combined Total:

Andrew Botto16 565
Stanford Gymnastics

13.750 12.000 16.30013.900 13.35012.850 82.150
13.600 11.300 15.60014.300 12.70013.350 80.850

Prelims
Finals

163.000Combined Total:

Daniel Button17 441
Capital (VA)

14.550 12.350 15.70013.000 13.50012.950 82.050
12.700 12.750 15.20012.850 13.90013.200 80.600

Prelims
Finals

162.650Combined Total:

Yordan Aleksandrov18 549
Redwood Empire

13.800 12.900 14.05013.600 13.20014.100 81.650
13.900 12.900 13.95012.950 13.10013.600 80.400

Prelims
Finals

162.050Combined Total:

Christopher Stephenson19 466
DeVeau's

14.400 13.200 13.60013.250 13.15014.000 81.600
13.200 12.900 14.30012.950 12.55014.000 79.900

Prelims
Finals

161.500Combined Total:

Alexander Magsam20 530
North Valley

14.200 13.400 15.30012.300 12.80013.400 81.400
14.050 12.100 15.40012.000 12.35013.550 79.450

Prelims
Finals

160.850Combined Total:

Uriel Chartrand21 592
VSSG

14.150 11.850 15.20012.850 12.60013.750 80.400
12.850 12.200 15.35013.100 13.05013.450 80.000

Prelims
Finals

160.400Combined Total:

Antonio Castro22 477
FGTC

13.650 12.950 14.95013.200 12.55013.500 80.800
13.750 13.200 14.70012.700 12.85012.350 79.550

Prelims
Finals

160.350Combined Total:

Ryan Kerr23 544
Premier

13.100 12.750 15.40012.700 12.70013.900 80.550
14.200 11.550 15.35011.750 12.65013.800 79.300

Prelims
Finals

159.850Combined Total:

Matthew Foster24 545
Premier DG

14.350 13.300 13.90013.300 11.65013.300 79.800
13.850 14.000 13.85012.200 12.70013.400 80.000

Prelims
Finals

159.800Combined Total:

Jonathan Tang25 587
Upper Merion

14.300 13.800 14.55012.900 12.30012.650 80.500
14.200 11.800 14.20013.050 12.70013.250 79.200

Prelims
Finals

159.700Combined Total:

Bobby Jacobs26 555
Roswell

13.650 12.900 14.50013.300 13.35013.700 81.400
13.950 12.800 14.30012.700 13.00011.200 77.950

Prelims
Finals

159.350Combined Total:

Casey Polizzotto27 407
5280 Club

12.950 13.650 14.80012.950 11.90012.950 79.200
13.750 12.950 14.90012.800 12.60013.050 80.050

Prelims
Finals

159.250Combined Total:

Jordan Declerk28 540
Palmer's

12.200 13.250 14.05013.650 13.15014.100 80.400
13.950 11.400 13.95013.300 12.55013.650 78.800

Prelims
Finals

159.200Combined Total:
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Cameron Backes29 509
In-Flight

14.300 13.100 13.40012.850 12.35014.000 80.000
13.850 12.200 13.35012.700 12.75013.000 77.850

Prelims
Finals

157.850Combined Total:

David MacDonald30 430
Bartlett

13.700 13.250 13.50013.050 12.75014.000 80.250
12.550 12.250 13.25013.200 12.30013.850 77.400

Prelims
Finals

157.650Combined Total:

Jack Kramer31 482
G&J Speedway

13.200 13.350 14.00012.700 12.85013.700 79.800
12.550 12.900 13.75012.250 12.40013.150 77.000

Prelims
Finals

156.800Combined Total:

Arinn Wade32 572
Surgent's Elite

13.400 13.950 12.95014.300 12.35013.300 80.250
12.050 14.250 12.35013.200 11.20013.050 76.100

Prelims
Finals

156.350Combined Total:

Phillip Campos33 542
Platinum Gymnastics

13.600 12.550 15.40012.550 12.55013.550 80.200
13.250 11.200 14.10012.500 12.55012.200 75.800

Prelims
Finals

156.000Combined Total:

Kevin Tran34 427
Azarian US Gymnastic

14.200 14.400 14.15010.750 12.60013.300 79.400
14.400 12.300 13.40011.500 12.60011.700 75.900

Prelims
Finals

155.300Combined Total:

Dylan Ellsworth35 590
USA GymWorld

13.650 12.700 14.75011.800 12.80013.750 79.450
13.600 10.450 14.75012.350 12.85011.150 75.150

Prelims
Finals

154.600Combined Total:

Fletcher Braunton36 433
Black Hills

12.950 13.900 14.50012.750 12.25013.350 79.700
13.450 11.900 14.00010.850 12.10011.750 74.050

Prelims
Finals

153.750Combined Total:

Andrew McCabe37 410
Aerial

14.450 10.450 13.85013.600 12.70013.850 78.900
13.050 __.___ __.___14.050 11.75013.150 52.000

Prelims
Finals

130.900Combined Total:

Taylor Seaton38 595
W.O.G.A.

13.300 11.500 15.05013.000 12.35013.600 78.800
__.___ __.___ 14.40013.450 __.___13.850 41.700

Prelims
Finals

120.500Combined Total:

Adam Young39 428
Azarian US Gymnastic

14.000 13.050 14.90011.650 12.60012.700 78.900
13.450 __.___ 14.550__.___ 12.700__.___ 40.700

Prelims
Finals

119.600Combined Total:

Ray Taylor40 519
Mills USA

13.700 13.850 12.65013.100 11.55013.900 78.750
__.___ 12.950 __.___12.900 __.___13.200 39.050

Prelims
Finals

117.800Combined Total:

Reese Rickett41 460
Cypress Academy

12.700 13.350 13.60013.200 12.55013.700 79.100
__.___ __.___ __.___12.450 11.30013.850 37.600

Prelims
Finals

116.700Combined Total:

Jacob Barrus42 552
Ridgewood

14.400 11.950 14.75012.550 12.05012.650 78.350
14.200 __.___ 14.800__.___ __._____.___ 29.000

Prelims
Finals

107.350Combined Total:
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Mark Springett43 526
NESA

13.700 13.600 14.75011.900 11.20013.200 78.350
__.___ 12.700 15.200__.___ __._____.___ 27.900

Prelims
Finals

106.250Combined Total:

Jesse Himmelsbach44 547
Queen City

12.750 12.050 14.55013.100 14.20012.450 79.100
__.___ __.___ __.___14.350 12.250__.___ 26.600

Prelims
Finals

105.700Combined Total:

Noah Beeman45 546
Queen City

13.450 13.350 13.10012.600 12.80013.850 79.150
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.00013.800 25.800

Prelims
Finals

104.950Combined Total:

Jalon Stephens46 510
Jill Gymnastics

13.300 11.800 15.40011.750 11.00014.150 77.400
__.___ __.___ 15.650__.___ __.___11.800 27.450

Prelims
Finals

104.850Combined Total:

Riley Ward47 516
Metropolitan

14.450 12.900 15.15010.900 10.80013.050 77.250
13.000 __.___ 14.450__.___ __._____.___ 27.450

Prelims
Finals

104.700Combined Total:

Dominic Difulvio48 449
CNY

14.500 13.300 13.80011.250 11.00013.650 77.500
13.350 __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.600 26.950

Prelims
Finals

104.450Combined Total:

Meyer Williams49 473
Elite Champion

12.300 11.700 15.40013.000 11.15013.450 77.000
__.___ __.___ 14.85012.450 __._____.___ 27.300

Prelims
Finals

104.300Combined Total:

Nikita Latman50 598
West Coast

13.450 13.150 14.00012.000 12.45013.800 78.850
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.25012.950 25.200

Prelims
Finals

104.050Combined Total:

Michael Graft51 409
Aerial

13.200 13.650 13.05012.050 12.25013.600 77.800
__.___ 13.000 __._____.___ __.___13.100 26.100

Prelims
Finals

103.900Combined Total:

Tristan Duran52 588
US Gym Center

13.150 13.250 12.85012.250 12.55013.850 77.900
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.85012.450 25.300

Prelims
Finals

103.200Combined Total:

Joseph Boyle53 413
All American

14.400 10.450 14.80011.050 11.30012.500 74.500
13.150 __.___ 14.850__.___ __._____.___ 28.000

Prelims
Finals

102.500Combined Total:

Mitchell Soukup54 412
Alamo Gymnastics

12.300 13.700 14.00012.900 11.20013.600 77.700
__.___ 11.650 __._____.___ __.___12.700 24.350

Prelims
Finals

102.050Combined Total:

Nicholas Del Junco55 527
New Hope

13.800 12.200 15.15012.650 12.30011.750 77.850
__.___ __.___ 15.100__.___ __._____.___ 15.100

Prelims
Finals

92.950Combined Total:

Christian McSwain56 503
High Point

14.250 12.750 14.45012.400 11.80012.950 78.600
14.300 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.300

Prelims
Finals

92.900Combined Total:
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Wyatt La Pointe57 425
Artistic Sports (PA)

13.400 13.300 14.70013.200 11.75012.400 78.750
__.___ __.___ __.___13.100 __._____.___ 13.100

Prelims
Finals

91.850Combined Total:

Zachary Wendland58 475
Emerald City Gymnast

13.500 13.150 14.85011.300 11.35013.350 77.500
__.___ __.___ 14.100__.___ __._____.___ 14.100

Prelims
Finals

91.600Combined Total:

Chase Cannon59 543
Premier

12.950 12.750 14.75011.750 10.45013.500 76.150
__.___ __.___ 14.800__.___ __._____.___ 14.800

Prelims
Finals

90.950Combined Total:

Benjamin Jensen60 423
Arete

12.550 14.100 13.95012.350 12.25012.650 77.850
__.___ 13.050 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.050

Prelims
Finals

90.900Combined Total:

David Malloy61 444
Champion (TX)

12.850 13.300 12.40013.250 12.10013.200 77.100
__.___ __.___ __.___13.450 __._____.___ 13.450

Prelims
Finals

90.550Combined Total:

Samuel Kusnitz62 480
Flip Force

13.550 11.500 14.40012.700 12.50013.450 78.100
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.100__.___ 12.100

Prelims
Finals

90.200Combined Total:

Steven Rochelle63 553
River City

13.250 11.850 14.15012.400 11.15013.850 76.650
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.500 13.500

Prelims
Finals

90.150Combined Total:

Justin Valentin64T 416
All American

13.750 10.200 14.80011.950 11.10012.900 74.700
__.___ __.___ 15.150__.___ __._____.___ 15.150

Prelims
Finals

89.850Combined Total:

Roland Watson65T 593
VSSG

13.450 13.650 13.90011.650 12.15013.350 78.150
__.___ 11.700 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.700

Prelims
Finals

89.850Combined Total:

Jeffrey Frantom66 496
Gymcats

13.700 14.500 13.35011.900 11.25013.100 77.800
__.___ 11.850 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.850

Prelims
Finals

89.650Combined Total:

Dimitri Floryance67 487
Gold Cup

12.750 12.550 13.75013.450 11.35012.350 76.200
__.___ __.___ __.___13.200 __._____.___ 13.200

Prelims
Finals

89.400Combined Total:

Ryan Sheppard68 596
W.O.G.A.

13.150 13.500 14.55011.150 12.15013.350 77.850
__.___ 11.550 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.550

Prelims
Finals

89.400Combined Total:

Colin Coates69 541
Parkettes

13.100 12.700 12.70013.150 11.45012.850 75.950
__.___ __.___ __.___13.100 __._____.___ 13.100

Prelims
Finals

89.050Combined Total:

Anthony Mills70 513
M.A.G.

13.400 10.150 14.65011.950 13.00013.200 76.350
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.600__.___ 12.600

Prelims
Finals

88.950Combined Total:
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Stuart Wagner71 485
GKWG

13.800 11.800 13.65012.950 10.95012.800 75.950
__.___ __.___ __.___12.850 __._____.___ 12.850

Prelims
Finals

88.800Combined Total:

Michael Grimaldi72 569
Surgent's Elite

12.700 12.600 13.55011.800 12.80013.100 76.550
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.100__.___ 12.100

Prelims
Finals

88.650Combined Total:

Joshua Berovides73 586
Universal

13.300 11.750 13.60012.100 12.80013.450 77.000
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.600__.___ 11.600

Prelims
Finals

88.600Combined Total:

Zach Liebler74 489
Great Northern

13.100 11.750 14.10011.600 12.60013.000 76.150
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.400__.___ 12.400

Prelims
Finals

88.550Combined Total:

Jonah Henson75 507
Infinite

14.100 11.800 14.65012.550 11.70010.300 75.100
13.450 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.450

Prelims
Finals

88.550Combined Total:

Ryan Bergman76 577
TAGS

13.400 13.550 12.15011.950 12.35012.150 75.550
__.___ 12.800 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.800

Prelims
Finals

88.350Combined Total:

Wongsai Heur77 508
Infinite

14.250 11.250 14.45011.850 10.95012.450 75.200
13.000 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.000

Prelims
Finals

88.200Combined Total:

Nathaniel Ramil78 558
San Mateo

14.150 12.350 14.35010.900 10.10012.200 74.050
14.050 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.050

Prelims
Finals

88.100Combined Total:

Justin Corr79 452
Columbia

14.000 11.850 14.00011.450 10.95012.450 74.700
12.850 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.850

Prelims
Finals

87.550Combined Total:

Quin Malm80 457
CTC

12.650 13.600 12.95010.100 11.65012.750 73.700
__.___ 12.750 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.750

Prelims
Finals

86.450Combined Total:

Ryan Lemezis81 429
Bartlett

11.150 12.450 13.95012.950 12.15013.250 75.900
__.___ __.___ __.___10.350 __._____.___ 10.350

Prelims
Finals

86.250Combined Total:

Tanner Nudd82 424
Arete

12.600 13.750 13.30010.100 11.45012.750 73.950
__.___ 12.250 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.250

Prelims
Finals

86.200Combined Total:

Anthony Stefanelli83 497
Gym-Nest

14.000 10.550 14.55010.600 10.70011.650 72.050
13.450 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.450

Prelims
Finals

85.500Combined Total:


